TOTAL PAID DAYS 27.5 LAST WORKING DAY NA 
UAN NO. 101999821453   

EARNINGS AMOUNT DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT 
BASIC SALARY 22,825 PF 

1,800 

HRA 18,260 
CONVEYANCE 4,565 
TOTAL EARNINGS   45,650/- TOTAL DEDUCTIONS    1,800/- 

INCENTIVES NIL 
REIMBURSEMENT NIL 
ARREARS NIL 
NET PAY Rs.43,850/- 
NET PAY (IN WORDS) Forty Three Thousand Eight Hundred & Fifty Only. 

Computer Generated Pay Slip Does Not Require Signature